
From: Large Conference Room, Aging 
Required: Large Conference Room, AgingLrgConfRm@aging.sc.gov

Angus, Catherinecangus@aging.sc.gov 
Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Barth, Evebarthe@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Bodie, Jeanettebodiej@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Follmann, Stevensfollmann@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Herbert, Talvintherbert@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Linguard, Christieclinguard@aging.sc.gov 
Mathis, Jasonjmathis@aging.sc.gov 
McDonald, Gloriamcdong@aging.sc.gov 
Metrick, Joannemetrick@aging.sc.gov 
Moyer, Robbiermoyer@aging.sc.gov 
Paige, Brandybpaige@aging.sc.gov 
Pigford, Rodneyrpigford@aging.sc.gov 
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Poole, Trinakpoole@aging.sc.gov
Quintana, Andrewaquintana@aging.sc.gov
Ralph, Ronronralph@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
Rumph, Elizabethrumph@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalkellycr@aging.sc.gov
MacDonald, Tammytmacdonald@aging.sc.gov
Smith, Taureantbsmith@aging.sc.gov
Taylor, Tommytltaylor@aging.sc.gov
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

Subject: Staff Meeting
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Location: Large Conference Room 
When: 7/2/2012 9:00:00 AM - 10:00:00 AM

Guest Speaker Canceled.

July Birthdays: Rodney Pigford (13), Steven Follmann (27) and Ruchelle Ellison (29) 

Cake Bringers: Tommy Taylor and Sherhonda Jones
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